Holman Field - STP

St. Paul Downtown Airport

Associated City: Minneapolis, MN
MnDOT Classification: Key Airport

NPIAS Airport: Yes

State Aviation System Plan Airport Data Sheet

Commercial Service:
Cargo Service:

Flight Training:
On-Demand Charter:

Primary Runway:

Designation

Length (Feet)
Width (Feet)
Average *PCl Value
Runway Lighting

Taxiway Type:
Average *PCl Value:

Crosswind Runway:

Designation

Length (Feet)
Width (Feet)
Average *PCl Value
Runway Lighting

Taxiway Type:
Average *PCl Value:

Other Runways:

Alternate Runway #1
Alternate Runway #2

No
No
Yes
No

14-32
6,491
150
55
HIRLs

Full
100

9-27
3,642
100
90
MIRLs

Partial
85

13-31

*Pavement Condition Index (PCI) is a value specific to airport

Notes:
pavements as measured by MnDOT. Data provided is for system
planning purposes and shall not be used to justify individual
improvement projects.

Source: MnDOT Office of Aeronautics 2011 Inventory Survey and Airport

Database & HNTB Analysis.



